HTKHTKHTKHTKHTK
S E R I E S
CONVENTIONAL
TAIL LIFTS
Perfection in every detail
DEFINITELY FUTURE-ORIENTEDED TAIL LIFT
• Less weight - more payload
• Easy & quick installation

Austria / Europe Austria / Europe
Phone: (++43) 2142 64280 Phone: (++43) 2142 64360
Telefax: (++43) 2142 642860 Telefax: (++43) 2142 64366
E-Mail: office@aht-mhw.com
HTKHTKHTKHTKHTK Model Specifications:
®
Hydraulic Closing Cylinder
This hydraulic cylinder is
designed to open and close
the platform by pressing and
holding the down or up
button.
Model Mechanism Platform Capacity Load centre Platform Size Weight
kg mm W x L mm kg
  HTK-500ST/M Steel Steel mesh 500 500 1750 x 950 210
  HTK-500ST/AL Steel Aluminum 500 500 1750 x 950 185
  HTK-500AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 500 500 1750 x 950 140
  HTK-750ST/M Steel Steel mesh 750 500 1750 x 1250 246
  HTK-750ST/AL Steel Aluminum 750 500 2100 x 1250 221
  HTK-750AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 750 500 2100 x 1250 157
  HTK-1000ST/M Steel Steel mesh 1000 500 2000 x 1250 269
  HTK-1000ST/AL Steel Aluminum 1000 500 2000 x 1250 237
  HTK-1000AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 1000 500 2000 x 1250 177
Standard Equipment
• Two battery cables, (+/-) for
a direct connection to the battery
• mechanical Hose Burst Valve